Sligo Spurs Supporters Club

Euro Ticket prices for 2013/2014 are as follows:
	
	Cat A
	Cat B
	Cat C

	
	
	
	

	Stadium Area
	€ Euros 
	€ Euros 
	€ Euros 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	West Stand Upper
	100
	75
	65

	West Stand Lower
	90
	70
	60

	 
	
	
	

	East Stand Upper
	90
	70
	60

	East Stand Upper (Rest View)
	75
	60
	50

	 
	
	
	

	East Stand Lower
	75
	60
	50

	East Stand Lower (Rest View)
	60
	50
	45

	 
	
	
	

	South Stand Upper
	70
	55
	50

	South Stand Lower
	60
	50
	45

	 
	
	
	

	North Stand Upper
	70
	55
	50

	North Stand Upper (Sen.Cit)
	40
	30
	30

	North Stand Upper (Jun)
	35
	30
	25

	North Stand Lower
	60
	50
	45

	North Stand Lower (Sen.Cit)
	35
	30
	25

	North Stand Lower (Jun)
	35
	30
	25

	Price Includes  
£1.75 Booking Fee

	Arsenal
	Aston Villa
	Cardiff City

	Exchange  rate 

1.1705 Euro to 1 pound
	Chelsea 
	Everton
	Crystal Palace

	As on 20 June 2013
	Liverpool 
	Fulham
	Stoke City

	
	Manchester City
Manchester Utd 
	Newcastle Utd 
	Swansea City
Hull City

	
	West Ham  
	
	Stoke City

	
	
	Southampton 
	

	
	
	Sunderland 
	

	
	
	Norwich city
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Ticket ON-SALE DATES 
2013/2014 Season 
Please find below on-sale dates for the season.  Please Note the on-sale date shown is the last day that orders can be accepted.

	DATE OF FIXTURE
	OPPOSITION
	ORDER DEADLINE DATE
	    CAT.


	Sat 24th August 
	Swansea City
	Friday 5th July
	C

	Sat 14th September
	Norwich City
	Friday 12th July 
	B

	Sat 28 September 
	Chelsea
	Friday 26th July
	A

	Sat 5 October
	West Ham Utd 
	Friday 26th July 
	A

	Sat 26 October
	Hull City
	Friday 16 August 
	C

	Sat 9 Nov
	Newcastle  Utd
	Friday 23rd August 
	B

	Sat 14 December 
	Liverpool
	Friday 26th July 
	A

	Sat 30 November 
	Manchester Utd 
	Friday 26th July 
	A

	Thurs 26 December 
	West Bromwich Alb
	Friday 11th October 
	C

	Sat 28 December
	Stoke City
	Friday 18 October
	C

	Sat 11 January
	Chrystal Palace
	Friday 25 October 
	C

	Wed 29 January
	Manchester City
	Friday 26th July 
	A

	Sat 8 February 
	Everton
	Friday 22nd November
	B

	Sat 1 March
	Cardiff City
	Friday 20th December
	C

	Sat 15 March
	Arsenal
	Friday 26th July 
	A

	Sat 22 March
	Southampton
	Friday 24th January
	B

	Sat 5 April
	Sunderland 
	Friday 7th February
	B

	Sat 19 April
	Fulham
	Friday 14 February 
	B

	Sat 11 May
	Aston Villa 
	Friday 21st February
	B


Please note that ALL fixtures are subject to change.

